Dressurturnier Jever
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Ahlers, Ida-Marie 9 Finnigan's Fairytale 3:1,4:1
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Albrecht, Elisabeth 108 Sakari9 5:1
RUFV Leer e.V.
GER

Assing, Lena 5  Feenlight SK 3:1
RC Friesische Wehde

GER

Basse, Charlotte 131 Ducan Duckstein 31
PferdeSV (PSV) Ostfriesland e.V.
GER

Beck, Monika 10 Majestic Mexxwell 1:1,2:1
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.

GER

Bessonov, Lio 205 Lena 10:1
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Bessonov, Yuna 204 Cinderella 10:1
Grun-Weiss-Grin Husum e.V.
GER

Beutel, Jacqueline 81 Fabienna Deluxe 3:1,4:1
RC Helle e.V.
GER

Beyen, Fiete 117 Ricarda 10:1
FuRV Timmel e.V.
GER

Beyen, Stina 116 Liaison 32 A
FURV Timmel e.V.

GER

Beyen, Vanessa 45 Amelie 135 2:1,3:1
RUFV Knyphausen

GER 46  Don Waters

Beyer, Nike 23 Herman 14 7:1
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Bielefeld, Doreen 163 Datschmo 5:1,6:1,7:1
RUFV Hooksiel ) .
GER 164 Sabrina Sternenschweif

165  Sirius Amour

Bierman, Julia 118 Star 68 9:1,11:1
RUFV Hooksiel
NED

Brader, Johanna 41  Duplex 16 1:1,2:1,3:1
RC Gruin-WeilR Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Broxtermann, Susanne 125 Flower-Power 8 7:1
RV Hoeven e.V.
GER

Bruns, Joane 198 La Fee 11:1
Grun-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER
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Teilnehmer

Buhr, Laura
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Buhr, Sharon-Amy
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Busemann, Anke
RUFV Leer eV.
GER

Bdrgmann, Sandra
FURV Timmel e.V.
GER

Caspers, Carolina Victoria
RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.
GER

Castelli, Julia
FURV Timmel e.V.
GER

Clemen, Anja
RV Brookmerland e.V.
GER

Coners, Cora
RUFV St.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe
GER

Cramer, Frauke
RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.
GER

Cremer, Alva

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

Cremer, Vivien

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

Dartsch, Jessica
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Decker, Hanna
PSV Ihlow e.V.
GER

Dierks, Lina
PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.
GER

Diester, Nina

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

Dietz, Femke
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Ditfurth, Frauke
RC Friederikensiel
GER

Drabent, Jana

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

Driemecker, Nantke
RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

123 Don't Forgittget

80 Hugo Boss 6

187 Descada 16
188 Zinderella 9

127 Weltenprinz

83  Bobby Brown 58

189 Feiner Kerl 106
190 Maxima Maybe

2 Quo Vadis 71

167 Favory Faktor

142 Elsa 183

149 Namiko 3

103 Lillet Rose 4

13 Casiranga

176 Henry junior

124 Kimba 166

64  Fantastic F

199 Lucero

110 Feiner Kerl 90

50 Nachtamsel

55 Nerino9

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1,7:1

1:1,2:1

5:2,6:2

4:1,3:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

8:1,9:1
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Teilnehmer

Eckert, Kathrin
RC Aurich-Upstalsboom
GER

Eckert, Yara
RC Aurich-Upstalsboom
GER

Eden, Tabea
Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.
GER

Edzards, Nieke
Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.
GER

Eggers, Emma
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Eggers, Lotta
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Eisenhauer, Annika
Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.
GER

Eisenhauer, Zoe
Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.
GER

Feldkamp, Mailin
Grun-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Feldmann, Clemens
TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.
GER

Fink, Pia
RUFV Harlingermarsch e.V.
GER

Fischbeck, Klara
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Freese, Ewald
PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.
GER

Frers, Katja
PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.
GER

Friedrichs, Gebke
Jeverlander Rennverein e.V.
GER

122

126

90

172

200
206

204

66

76

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

194

99
100

40

22

112
113

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Texas 152

Miss Menta

Lalita 5

Carlson vom Dach 11

Hermine

Rucki Zucki

Cinderella

Sandalphon

Maja

Bromancer
Calexico MH
Caprese

D' Avina Fe
Daisy Bell G
Great Gatsby KW
It's Zara

Mylady D'Arbanville
Sammy G
Sympathico 32
Total Hashtag T

Sasu

Dichoso 3

Nino

Dieter 69

Mithras vom Wartenberg

Contesse 18

Rody's Diamant

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,8:1

8:1,9:1

1:1,2:1

8:1,9:1,11:1

8:1,9:1

9:1,11:1

1:1,2:1

10:1

6:1

10:1

8:1,9:1,11:1

1:1,2:1

2:1,3:1,4:1

5:1
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Teilnehmer

Friedrichs, Mika
Grun-Weiss-Grin Husum e.V.
GER

Gehm-Dettmann, Simone
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Genters, Greta
Jeverlander Rennverein e.V.
GER

Geran, Katharina
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Graalfs, Tomke Marie
RC Friederikensiel
GER

Graul, Paula

RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.

GER

Griczan, Greta
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Gronewold, Marje
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Grof3, Mia
RC Grin-WeiR Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Gruber, Juna Marie
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Gruber, Kathrin
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Grzebien, Tanja
PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.
GER

Grlnitz, Sabine
RC Friederikensiel
GER

Haartje, Lucy
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Hagena, Sina-Johanna
FURV Timmel e.V.
GER

Halle, Sarah Melina
Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm
GER

Hamm, Lisa
RURV Rastede
GER

Hans, Emilia
Grun-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

201 Schneewittchen

17  Pretty Valerie

5 Feenlight SK

4 Lieke Lu

44  La Fenyra De Klaseta

178 Starlight 335

70 Robina 51

69  Choco Chanel

35 Petite Diademe ML

74  Haywards Roberta

73  Haywards Roberta

40 Dieter 69

138 First Black Freddy

65 Don Dolino

174 Diziano Da Vinci
175 Frerk de Groode H

120 Fraulein Flora 4

132 Tiffany W

8 Less is more

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1

2:1,3:1,6:1

1:1,2:1

10:1
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Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Hartmann, Jelske 144 Bryan D 7:1
RUFV Hooksiel b
GER 145 Caba6

146 Chocostino
147 Chalupy
148 Chocorado

Hasselhorn, Tessa 98 Diomiro 3:1,4:1
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Hebig, Kimberly 129 Heaven's Light 8 1:2,3:1
RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.

GER 130 Diomedes 24

Heidemann, Pia 195 Odin 395 "1
RUFV Hooksiel

GER

Heine, Kim Kristin 91 Lisa-Larina 1:1
RG Dangast e.V.
GER

Heinen, Freya 63  Chico Saltando 2:1,3:1
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Hellmers, Anja 106 Dua Lipa 9 4:1
TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.
GER

Hellmrichs, Ella 197 Kleiner Donner 11:1
Grun-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Henning, Bernd 67 Vincero H 4:1,7:1
RV Brookmerland e.V.
GER

Herms-Westendorf, Helena 11:1
RV Bockhorn
GER

Herms-Westendorf, Kerstin 84  Desperado 167 1:1,2:1
RV Bockhorn 85 Elici
GER icia

209 Sammy Lou

Herms-Westendorf, Marlene 10:1
RV Bockhorn
GER

Heugel, Rebecca 18  Van Helsing 26 7:1
RC Helle e.V.
GER

Hohloch-Haberger, Stefanie 203 Findus 168 1:1
Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.
GER

Hummels, Christine 162 Oakland's Mystic Max 4:1
RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Hofers, Nele Marie 78  Davino 41 8:1
Grun-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Jaeck, Irina 107 Silver 291 2:1,3:1
RC Helle e.V.
GER
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Teilnehmer

Janssen, Leana

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

Janssen, Maila

Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.

GER

JanBen, Frauke
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

JanBen, Rosalie
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

JanBen-Groeneveld, Tina
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Jonas, Hannah-Lena
Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.
GER

Juilfs, Edda
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Juilfs, Theda
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Junker, Wiebke
RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.
GER

Kaimer, Annika
RV EImlohe-Marschkamp
GER

Kattner, Evke
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Kleen, Wiebke
RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.
GER

Koczlarek, Larissa
Jeverlander Rennverein e.V.
GER

Kohl, Hilka Margareta
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Kohls, Smilla Louise
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Koopmann, Melanie
RG Dangast e.V.
GER

Krebs, Angelina
RV Bockhorn
GER

Krebs, Sarah
RV Bockhorn
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

208 Jedermanns Liebling

208 Jedermanns Liebling

14  Raja 185

207 Schnute

19 Bam-Bam Bale

68  Pretty Diamant

200 Hermine

197 Kleiner Donner

133 Dream of Dressage

111 Der Daimler S

173 Je suis Fatima

121 Godecke Michel

135 Lilli 234
136 Suse 133

93 Lanas Coeur
94  Wildrose LK

95  Wildrose Surprice

128 Cordino 47

197 Kleiner Donner

141 Jacary 3

59  Flavio 69

137 Kosmopolitain

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1

10:1

2:1,3:1

10:1

1:1

2:1,3:1

10:1

2:1,3:1

5:2

9:1,11:1

3:1,4:1

2:1,3:1,7:1

1:1

10:1

1:1,2:1

1:1

5:1
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Teilnehmer

Kreft, Hiemke
Grun-Weiss-Grin Husum e.V.
GER

Krumnow, Nika
PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.
GER

Kuper, Zoe
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Lambertus, Anna-Lena
RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Lang, Antje
RV Brookmerland e.V.
GER

Lietzmann, Julia
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Lorenz, Sinja
RG Dangast e.V.
GER

Matzke, Ellen
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Mehrtens, Tomke
RC Friederikensiel
GER

Meine, Claudia
RC Friesische Wehde
GER

Meinjohanns, Imke
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Michel, Paulina

Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.

GER

Minden, Lotta Mira
PSG Niedervieland e.V.
GER

Minden, Marie Sofie
Jeverlander Rennverein e.V.
GER

Moritz, Kristin
RUFV Knyphausen
GER

Mross, Leni
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Murra, Daniela
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

199 Lucero

96 Afan Herald

177 Melody 275

88 Wajana 54

181 Darina 189

182 Dexter 269

183 Dumbledore 89
184 Viva Dance R

75 CarismaH5

7 Calero L

1 Swarovski's Pearl

114 Rosenliebe M
115 Una Bailarina M

57 BestTime
58 Sandmann 94

43  ZGM Grace

34  Moordorf Denice

71 Marco Star

72 Sezuan's Sam

71 Marco Star

72 Sezuan's Sam

97 Vitali ST

111 Der Daimler S

6 Quincy SJ

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1

9:1,11:1

8:1,9:1

4:2,5:2,6:1,7:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

1:1,2:1

5:1

3:1

7:1

3:1,4:1

8:1

2:1,3:1
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Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen

Mdohlmeyer, Jasmin 134 Fun Suprice 3:1,4:1,7:1
FuRV Timmel e.V.
GER

Méhimeyer, Wiebke 166 Shadow Dancer 15 5:1
FURV Timmel e.V.

GER

Méllmann, Marje 10:1
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Miiller, Josephine 179 Diavolo 202 2:1
RC Grin-Weil3 Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Miller, Sandra 180 Sevilla 47 5:1
RC Griin-WeiR Moorhausen e.V.
GER

Miinter, Marie-Joana 89 Cadeau Noir 6 1:1
PS Petersfehn e.V.
GER

Nilges, Claudia 45  Amelie 135 2:1
RV Bockhorn
GER

Nilges, Luis 196 Santiago 10:1

GER

Oletti, Teelke 191 Felino 78 8:1,9:1
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Olm, Hailey 10:1
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Osmers, Nele 170 Fidelio 329 7:1
TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.
GER

Peters, Jette Sophie 143 Hip Hop's Che Guevara 1:1,2:1
RUFV Ostiem

GER

Peters, Reena 30 Red Rosie 2 3:1,6:1
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Pochanke, Luca Sophia 42  Florenciano S 1:1,2:1
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Pochanke, Mona Luisa 12 Hattrick 30 1:1,2:1
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Reichelt, Martina 102 Volle Lotte 2:1,3:1,4:1
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Rickels, Lea 104 Royal Tein 4:1,5:1,7:1

RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V. .
105 Jeversche Baileys R

GER

Rochna, Sophie 53 Loropiano 4 4:1,7:1
RuFV Norderney e.V.

GER

Rohilfs, Hedda 39 LaBamba 48 1:1

RC Friederikensiel

GER
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Teilnehmer

Rottinghaus, Jule
RC Helle e.V.
GER

Roucka, Inga
Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.
GER

Saathoff, Anna
PSV Ihlow e.V.
GER

Sanders, Saskia
RV Brookmerland e.V.
GER

Scharpf, Jessica
RUFV Lohne e.V.
GER

Schaur, Alexandra
RV Bockhorn
GER

Scherf, Rieke
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Scheuer, Nathalie
RFV Zwei Linden e.V. Schwabach
GER

Schirdewan, Luna
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Schirdewan-Conrad, Manuela
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Schliiter, Talia Jolyn
Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Magdalena Wilhelmine
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Schmidt, Tassja
RUFV Hooksiel
GER

Schmill, Sajana
RUFV Knyphausen
GER

Schmitz, Isabelle
TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

52 Catwoman 7

60 Sewana

119 Shakira 538

36 Laskana2

171 Venustas Crispy Cracker

47  Quandros

79  Unlimited Passion

168 Anton 743

38 Lewin13

37 Fantastic Sky 3

193 Maja

28 Goldhase 3
161 Mon Coeur 23
118 Star 68

24 Danzen Deern

25  ErlkdnigM

26  Fabiola D

27  Freyas Golden Girl
28 Goldhase 3

29 Katalea

30 Red Rosie 2

31  WhatsApp 5

32 FranjaD

33  Theolino 2

77  SirTill

54  Cookie Dough I

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,3:1

3:1,4:1,7:1

2:2,4:2

5:2,7:1

1:1

7:1
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Teilnehmer

Schneider, Kimberly
PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.
GER

Schulz, Shania
RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.
GER

Schurig, Katja
RC Oldenburger Land
GER

Schéning, Ines
RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.
GER

Schiinemann, Andrea
Jader RC eV.
GER

Schiitz, Sonja
RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Siegwolf, Ella
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

Siems, Hellen
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Stern, Sara
RuFV Dwergte
GER

Tebbens, Daniela
RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.
GER

Teichmann, Lia Eileen
RG Dangast e.V.
GER

Theilen, Fenja-Christin
RC Varel -Rallenbuschen
GER

Theilen, Julia
RV Bockhorn
GER

Voges, Enya
RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.
GER

Wader, Svea
Grun-Weiss-Grin Husum e.V.
GER

Wall, Tanja
RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.
GER

Weber, Jennifer
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
GER

Weber, Leonie
RUFV Knyphausen
GER

Weigel, Mira
Grin-Weiss-Grun Husum e.V.
GER

192

10

87

42

86

21

202

20

185
186

15

109

48
49

101

92

202

16

82

62

61

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Kazim

Majestic Mexxwell

Dolce Mia 4

Florenciano S

Baccanera

Lucyana 7

Lasko

Ballsinfonie

Cosmo Genial

Diamonds Explosion WE

Fawaro Royal

Just for me 12

Dia Donna

Pippa L

Eve La fleur

Assenmachers Gllcksstern

Lasko

Chewbacca 30

Argentho Gold

Bonfire Heart 13

Feiner Max XL

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1

1:1

5:1

9:1,11:1

9:1,11:1

1:1

10:1
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Teilnehmer

Wendeling, Rieke Jana
PSV Ihlow e.V.
GER

Weyrauch, Bianca
FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.
GER

Willms, Maike

RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.

GER

Willms-Buirger, Marina
TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.
GER

Wolthuis, Janina
RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.
GER

Wiinsch, Sabrina
RV Bockhorn
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

139 Christina O

140 Inke R.S. fan Top en Twel

169 Feine Flocke 3

11

51

56

Viviano W

Hochadels Haje

Don Di Caprio

Vukaschi

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

2:1,6:1

3:1,4:1

4:1,7:1

7:1

3:1
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